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Nostalgia Table Lamp

By Accord lluminacao

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:
SPEC #: ACOT1149299

Approved On: Approved By:
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Description

The Nostalgia Table Lamp is a reimagined version
of the classic table lamp. It features a structured
Natural Wood Veneer base topped with a
matching shade.

Specifications

COLOR . . . . . s N/A
BODYFINISH . . . . . . .. .o Imbuia
WATTAGE . . . . . . o e N/A
DIMMER . . . . . N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . ... MN.4"W x 20.9"H
BULBNOTINCLUDED . . . . . . .. ... ... 1x A19/Medium (E26)/120V LED
COUNTRYOFORIGIN . . . .. o000 Brazil

Shown in imbuia

o11.4”
@15.7"

20.9"
29.1"

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1149299
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